



Alabama Department of Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention The Children's Trust Fund 2023-2024 Fatherhood Grant Awards

2023-2024 Fatherhood Grant Awards			
Congressional District	Organization Name	Final Amount	
1	Mobile County Health Department	\$110,000.00	
1	The Family Center	\$355,500.00	
2	Alabama Parent Education Center	\$65,000.00	
2	Alfred Saliba Family Services Center	\$240,000.00	
2	Family Guidance Center of Alabama	\$502,000.00	
2	Family Services Center of Coffee County	\$134,000.00	
2	Family Support Center	\$76,000.00	
2	Organized Community Action Program, Inc.	\$127,000.00	
3	Chambers County Council for Neglected and Dependent Children and Youth, Inc.	\$115,000.00	
3	Child Care Resource Center Inc./Employers' Child Care Alliance	\$122,500.00	
3	Lee County Youth Development Center	\$58,500.00	
3	Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.	\$324,000.00	
4	Community Action Agency of Northeast Alabama	\$77,000.00	

4	Family Services of North Alabama	\$200,000.00
4	Gadsden State Community College	\$166,000.00
4	Jasper Area Family Services Center, Inc.	\$160,000.00
5	Community Action Agency of Northwest Alabama	\$210,000.00
5	Decatur Youth Services	\$77,000.00
6	Community Care Development Network	\$77,000.00
6	IMPACT Family Counseling	\$241,000.00
6	Vineyard Family Services of Central Alabama, Inc.	\$144,000.00
7	Dallas County System of Services, Inc.	\$225,000.00
7	Pickens County Family Resource Center	\$160,000.00
7	Tuscaloosa Family Resource Center, dba. Tuscaloosa's One Place	\$378,500.00
TOTAL		\$4,345,000.00